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SPECIAL ELECTION MARCH 14, 2006 NUMBER OF BALLOTS RETURNED

DATE
BALLOTS 
RETURNED

Wednesday, February 22, 2006 77                    
Thursday, February 23, 2006 705                  

Friday, February 24, 2006 10,131             
Monday, February 27, 2006 24,709             
Tuesday, February 28, 2006 18,212             

Wednesday, March 01, 2006 9,295               
Thursday, March 02, 2006 7,799               

Friday, March 03, 2006 6,154               
Monday, March 06, 2006 8,458               
Tuesday, March 07, 2006 7,538               

Wednesday, March 08, 2006 4,527               
Thursday, March 09, 2006 3,594               

Friday, March 10, 2006 3,026               
Monday, March 13, 2006 5,470               
Tuesday, March 14, 2006 7,413               

Wednesday, March 15, 2006 7,006               
Thursday, March 16, 2006 1,004               

Friday, March 17, 2006 104                  
Monday, March 20, 2006 91                    
Tuesday, March 21, 2006 41                    

Wednesday, March 22, 2006 3                      
Thursday, March 23, 2006

TOTAL ABS RETURN TO DATE 125,357           

ISSUED
REGISTERED 
VOTERS

BALLOTS 
ISSUED

VOTED 2005 
GENERAL

VALIDATION 
FIGURE

TEKOA SD 80 7                      7                      7                    3                   Whitman Co Lead

SPOKANE SD 81 112,072           112,072           63,939           25,576           
GREAT NORTHERN SD 312 454                  454                  266                107               
NINE MILE FALLS SD 325 1,687               1,687               3,202             1,281             Includes Stevens County

MEDICAL LAKE SD 326 4,860               4,860               2,503             1,002             
MEAD SD 354 26,967             26,967             15,669           6,268             
CENTRAL VALLEY SD 356 39,211             39,211             22,091           8,837             
FREEMAN SD 358 2,709               2,709               1,758             704               
CHENEY SD 360 11,873             11,873             6,508             2,604             Includes Whitman County

EAST VALLEY SD 361 12,262             12,262             6,327             2,531             
LIBERTY SD 362 2,736               2,736               1,861             745               
WEST VALLEY SD 363 10,191             10,191             5,693             2,278             
ST JOHN SD 401 7                      7                      8                    4                   Whitman Co Lead

DEER PARK SD 414 3,816               3,816               3,307             1,323             Includes Stevens and Pend Oreille County

RIVERSIDE SD 416 5,909               5,909               5,700             2,280             Includes Pend Oreille

FD01 56,274             56,274             30,720           12,288           
ROSALIA PARK 2-5 26                    26                    23                  10                 
TOTALS 235,205           235,205           -                 -                

RETURNS
BALLOTS 

RETURNED 
PERCENT 
RETURN

TEKOA SD 80 1                      14.29%
SPOKANE SD 81 58,119             51.86%
GREAT NORTHERN SD 312 268                  59.03%
NINE MILE FALLS SD 325 1,072               63.54%
MEDICAL LAKE SD 326 2,506               51.56%
MEAD SD 354 15,004             55.64%
CENTRAL VALLEY SD 356 21,910             55.88%
FREEMAN SD 358 1,643               60.65%
CHENEY SD 360 6,000               50.53%
EAST VALLEY SD 361 6,162               50.25%
LIBERTY SD 362 1,569               57.35%
WEST VALLEY SD 363 5,525               54.21%
ST JOHN SD 401 2                      28.57%
DEER PARK SD 414 2,270               59.49%
RIVERSIDE SD 416 3,485               58.98%
FD01 30,089             53.47%
ROSALIA PARK 2-5 17                    65.38%
TOTALS 125,357           53.38%
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